83
M30 SERIES
There are millions of inductive sensors
deployed in almost every area of factory
automation. They detect metal objects
contactless and are distinguished
by a long operating life and extreme
robustness. The Datalogic Automation

AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
93
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
2MT Cable
CODE MODEL RANGE HOUSING STEEL AISI316L FLUSH WIRES NPN/PNP NO/NC
95B061381 IS-30-A3-03 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NO
95B062181 IS-30-B3-03 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B061401 IS-30-A4-03 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NC
95B062201 IS-30-B4-03 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B061421 IS-30-A1-03 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NO
95B062221 IS-30-B1-03 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B061441 IS-30-A2-03 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NC
95B062241 IS-30-B2-03 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B061781 IS-30-C3-03 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NO
95B062581 IS-30-D3-03 1X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B061801 IS-30-C4-03 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NC
95B062601 IS-30-D4-03 1X SHORT 3 NPN NC
95B061821 IS-30-C1-03 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NO
95B062621 IS-30-D1-03 1X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B061841 IS-30-C2-03 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NC
95B062641 IS-30-D2-03 1X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B063641 IS-30-G3-03 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B063661 IS-30-G4-03 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B063681 IS-30-G1-03 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B063701 IS-30-G2-03 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B063721 IS-30-H3-03 2X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B063741 IS-30-H4-03 2X SHORT 3 NPN NC
95B063761 IS-30-H1-03 2X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B063781 IS-30-H2-03 2X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B063821 IS-30-G5-03 2X SHORT • 4 PNP NO-NC
95B063861 IS-30-G0-03 2X SHORT • 4 PROG PROG
95B064400 IS-30-G6-03 2X SHORT • 4 NPN NO-NC
95B064410 IS-30-H6-03 2X SHORT 4 NPN NO-NC
95B064420 IS-30-H5-03 2X SHORT 4 PNP NO-NC
95B064460 IS-30-A0-03 1X STANDARD • 4 PROG PROG
95B064470 IS-30-B0-03 1X STANDARD 4 PROG PROG
95B064480 IS-30-H0-03 2X SHORT 4 PROG PROG
95B064530 IS-30-A9-03 1X STANDARD • 2 PROG
95B064540 IS-30-G9-03 2X SHORT • 2 PROG
95B064550 IS-30-B9-03 1X STANDARD 2 PROG
95B064560 IS-30-H9-03 2X SHORT 2 PROG
95B064610 IS-30-A20-03 1X STANDARD • 2
95B064620 IS-30-C20-03 1X STANDARD 2
95B060810 IS-30-A15-03 1X STANDARD • 2 NO
Ø 30
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
www.automation.datalogic.com 94
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
M12 Connector
CODE MODEL RANGE HOUSING STEEL AISI316L FLUSH WIRES NPN/PNP NO/NC
95B060420 IS-30-M3-S2 1X SHORT • • 3 NPN NO
95B060430 IS-30-M4-S2 1X SHORT • • 3 NPN NC
95B060400 IS-30-M1-S2 1X SHORT • • 3 PNP NO
95B060410 IS-30-M2-S2 1X SHORT • • 3 PNP NC
95B060460 IS-30-N3-S2 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B060470 IS-30-N4-S2 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B060440 IS-30-N1-S2 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B060450 IS-30-N2-S2 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B061391 IS-30-A3-S2 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NO
95B062191 IS-30-B3-S2 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B061411 IS-30-A4-S2 1X STANDARD • 3 NPN NC
95B062211 IS-30-B4-S2 1X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B061431 IS-30-A1-S2 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NO
95B062231 IS-30-B1-S2 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B061451 IS-30-A2-S2 1X STANDARD • 3 PNP NC
95B062251 IS-30-B2-S2 1X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B061791 IS-30-C3-S2 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NO
95B062591 IS-30-D3-S2 1X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B061811 IS-30-C4-S2 1X STANDARD 3 NPN NC
95B062611 IS-30-D4-S2 1X SHORT 3 NPN NC
95B061831 IS-30-C1-S2 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NO
95B062631 IS-30-D1-S2 1X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B061851 IS-30-C2-S2 1X STANDARD 3 PNP NC
95B062651 IS-30-D2-S2 1X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B063651 IS-30-G3-S2 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B063671 IS-30-G4-S2 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B063691 IS-30-G1-S2 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B063711 IS-30-G2-S2 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B063731 IS-30-H3-S2 2X SHORT 3 NPN NO
95B063751 IS-30-H4-S2 2X SHORT 3 NPN NC
95B063771 IS-30-H1-S2 2X SHORT 3 PNP NO
95B063791 IS-30-H2-S2 2X SHORT 3 PNP NC
95B060180 IS-30-O3-S2 2X SHORT • • 3 NPN NO
95B060190 IS-30-O4-S2 2X SHORT • • 3 NPN NC
95B060160 IS-30-O1-S2 2X SHORT • • 3 PNP NO
95B060170 IS-30-O2-S2 2X SHORT • • 3 PNP NC
95B060220 IS-30-P3-S2 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NO
95B060230 IS-30-P4-S2 2X SHORT • 3 NPN NC
95B060200 IS-30-P1-S2 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NO
95B060210 IS-30-P2-S2 2X SHORT • 3 PNP NC
95B063831 IS-30-G5-S2 2X SHORT • 4 PNP NO-NC
95B064430 IS-30-G6-S2 2X SHORT • 4 NPN NO-NC
95B064440 IS-30-H6-S2 2X SHORT 4 NPN NO-NC
95B064450 IS-30-H5-S2 2X SHORT 4 PNP NO-NC
95B064490 IS-30-A0-S2 1X STANDARD • 4 PROG PROG
95B064500 IS-30-G0-S2 2X SHORT • 4 PROG PROG
95B064510 IS-30-B0-S2 1X STANDARD 4 PROG PROG
95B064520 IS-30-H0-S2 2X SHORT 4 PROG PROG
95B064570 IS-30-A9-S2 1X STANDARD • 2 PROG
95B064580 IS-30-G9-S2 2X SHORT • 2 PROG
95B064590 IS-30-B9-S2 1X STANDARD 2 PROG
95B064600 IS-30-H9-S2 2X SHORT 2 PROG
95B064630 IS-30-A20-S2 1X STANDARD • 2
95B064640 IS-30-C20-S2 1X STANDARD 2
95B064450 IS-30-H5-S2 2X SHORT 4 PNP NO-NC
95B064490 IS-30-A0-S2 1X STANDARD • 4 PROG PROG
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
95
accessory SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION
95ACC3350 ST1830 ST1830 Brackets M18/M30 sensors
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
M12 Connector
CODE MODEL RANGE HOUSING STEEL AISI316L FLUSH WIRES NPN/PNP NO/NC
95B064500 IS-30-G0-S2 2X SHORT • 4 PROG PROG
95B064510 IS-30-B0-S2 1X SHORT • 4 PROG PROG
95B064520 IS-30-H0-S2 2X SHORT 4 PROG PROG
95B064570 IS-30-A9-S2 1X STANDARD • 2 PROG
95B064580 IS-30-G9-S2 2X SHORT • 2 PROG
95B064590 IS-30-B9-S2 1X SHORT • 2 PROG
95B064600 IS-30-H9-S2 2X SHORT 2 PROG
95B060820 IS-30-A15-S2 1X STANDARD • 2 NO
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Note: Not all code combinations are available. Please refer to alphabetical model index for the list of available models.
diameter
04 = 4mm
05 = 5mm
65 = 6,5mm
08 = 8mm
12 = 12mm
18 = 18mm
30 = 30mm
40 = 40x40mm SQUARE
80 = 80x80mm SQUARE
88 = 8x8mm SQUARE
CONSTRUCTION
A= flush standard housing
B= flush short housing
BB= flush extra short housing
C= non flush standard housing
D= non flush short housing
E= flush standard housing double range
F= non flush standard housing double range
G= flush short housing double range
GG= flush extra short housing double range
H= non flush short housing double range
I= flush standard housing metal face
L= non flush standard housing metal face
M= flush short housing steel
N= non flush short housing steel
O= flush short housing steel double range
P= non flush short housing steel double range
Q= flush 8x8mm square housing
R= flush 8x8mm square housing double range
S= flush standard housing steel
T= non flush standard housing steel
U= flush standard housing steel double range
V= non flush standard housing steel double range
W= flush 40x40mm square housing
X= flush 40x40mm short square housing
Y= non flush 40x40mm square housing
Z= non flush 40x40mm short square housing
OUTPUT
1 = 10-30 Vdc PNP NO
2 = 10-30 Vdc PNP NC
3 = 10-30 Vdc NPN NO
4 = 10-30 Vdc NPN NC
5 = 10-30 Vdc PNP NO-NC
6 = 10-30 Vdc NPN NO-NC
7 = 24-230Vac – 2 wires NO
8 = 24-230Vac – 2 wires NC
9 = 10-30 Vdc - 2 wires NO-NC
0 = 10-30 Vdc - 4 wires
11 = Analog 4-20mA
12 = Analog 0-10V
13 = Analog 0-10V/4-20mA
14 = Analog 0-5V/1-5mA
15 = 20-250Vac/Vdc-2 and 3 wires NO
20 = NAMUR
CONNECTION
02 = Cable 500mm
03 = Cable 2mt